Secretarial Department

FEDERAL BANK

YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

SD/ F 24/169/2022-23

October 12, 2022

The Manager

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai — 400 051

The Manager

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Floor 25, Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001

Re.: Scrip Symbol: FEDERALBNK/Scrip Code: 500469

Dear Sir,

Sub: Conference call with Investors/Analyst on Bank’s Quarter 2 results and business updates

As required under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements
Regualtions,2015), we wish to inform you that, an Investor/ Analyst conference call with the management
of our Bank, to discuss Bank’s Quarter 2 results and business updates, will be held on Friday, October

14,2022 at 05.30 PM IST. Details of the conference call are as under:

Universal Dial In

+91 22 6280 1270
+91 22 7115 8171

India National Toll Free

1800120 1221

International Toll Free
Argentina
Australia
Belgium
Canada
China
France
Germany
Hong Kong
Italy

Japan
Netherlands
Poland
Singapore
South Korea
Sweden
Thailand
UK

USA

0080014243444
1800053698
0080014243444
01180014243444
4008428405
0800914745
0080014243444
800964448
0080014243444
00531161110
08000229808
008001124248
8001012045
00180014243444
0080014243444
00180014243444
08081011573
18667462133

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For The Federal Bank Limited
SAMIR
PRAVINCHA
DRA RAJDEV 113

y
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Samir P Rajdev
Company Secretary

The Federal Bank Ltd. Registered Office: Federal Towers, P O Box No.103, Aluva, Ernakulam, Kerala, India 683 101E-mail:

secretarial@federalbank.co.in| Phone : 0484-2622263 fax:04842623119CIN:
L65191KL1931PLC000368,www.federalbank.co.in
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