

SD/ F 24/169/2022-23 October 12, 2022

The Manager	The Manager
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited	Department of Corporate Services
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,	BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051	Floor 25, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Re.: Scrip Symbol: FEDERALBNK/Scrip Code: 500469

Dear Sir,

Sub: Conference call with Investors/Analyst on Bank's Quarter 2 results and business updates

As required under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regualtions,2015), we wish to inform you that, an Investor/ Analyst conference call with the management of our Bank, to discuss Bank's Quarter 2 results and business updates, will be held on Friday, October 14,2022 at 05.30 PM IST. Details of the conference call are as under:

Universal Dial In	+91 22 6280 1270 +91 22 7115 8171
India National Toll Free	1 800 120 1221
International Toll Free	
Argentina	0080014243444
Australia	1800053698
Belgium	0080014243444
Canada	01180014243444
China	4008428405
France	0800914745
Germany	0080014243444
Hong Kong	800964448
Italy	0080014243444
Japan	00531161110
Netherlands	08000229808
Poland	008001124248
Singapore	8001012045
South Korea	00180014243444
Sweden	0080014243444
Thailand	00180014243444
UK	08081011573
USA	18667462133

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For The Federal Bank Limited

Samir P Rajdev Company Secretary